
 

Head Coach: Valerie Barrera Athletic Coordinator: Daniel Kloza 
Assist. Coaches: Abbie Cardona, Jessica Garcia Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Kellie Johnson 

Principal: David Crowe Head Trainer: Islya Silva, Assist. Trainer: Emily De la Garza 

 
 

Date Opponent Site Time 

Scrimmages 
(SCR) Sat. January 28, 2023 
“Our Day To Shine”-THSCA 

Highlands HS/Johnson HS Basse/McC LHS vs. HHS:  9:00 am-10:00 am (V) 
CTJ vs. HHS: 10:10 am-11:10 am (V) 
LHS vs. CTJ: 11:20 am-12:20 pm (V) 

(SCR) Tues. January 31, 2023 Harlandale HS Tejeda Complex 5:00 pm (JV)   6:30 pm (V) 

(SCR) Sat. February 4, 2023 Pieper High School Pieper HS 10:00 am (V) 

(SCR) Tues. February 7, 2023 Burbank HS Basse/McC 5:00 (JV) 6:30 (V) 

(SCR) Fri. February 10, 2023 Stevens HS Basse/McC 5:00 (JV) 6:30 (V) 

District Games 
 (TN) Tues. February 14, 2023  Roosevelt HS NE West 7:00 pm (V)  

Wed. February 15, 2023 Roosevelt HS 4:30 pm (JV) 

Th-Sat. February 16-18, 2023 Austin Tournament Noack Sports Comp. Varsity Tournament TBD 
  Tues. February 21, 2023 Brandeis HS NE West 4:30 pm (V) 

 Wed. February 22, 2023 Basse/McC 4:30 pm (JV) 

Th-Sat. February 23-25, 2023 Northeast Tournament NE Complex Varsity Tournament TBD 

Tues. February 28, 2023 Clark HS NS #1 7:00 (V) 

Clark HS 4:30 (JV) 

Sat. March 4, 2023 Reagan HS NE West 10:00 am (JV) 12:00 pm (V) 

Wed. March 8, 2023 Marshall HS NS #1 5:00 pm (V) 

Marshall HS 4:30 pm (JV) 

 (SB) Mon. March 13, 2023 Madison HS NE West 12:00 pm (V) 

Basse/McC 10:00 am (JV) 

 (SB) Wed. March 15, 2023 Johnson HS NE West 2:00 pm (V) 

Johnson HS 10:00 am (JV) 

Tues. March 21, 2023 Churchill HS NE East 6:00 pm (V) 

Wed. March 22, 2023 Basse/McC 5:00 pm (JV) 

Fri. March 24, 2023 Roosevelt HS NE West  4:30 pm (V) 

Sat. March 25, 2023 Basse/McC 10:00 am (JV) 

Tues. March 28, 2023 Brandeis HS NS #2 5:00 pm (V) 

Brandeis HS 5:00 pm (JV) 

Fri. March 31, 2023 Clark HS NE East 4:30 pm (V) 

Sat. April 1, 2023 Northeast Tournament TBD JV Tournament TBD 
Tue. April 4, 2023 Reagan HS NE West 7:00 pm (V) 

Wed. April 5, 2023 Reagan HS 5:00 pm (JV) 

  Thurs. April 6, 2023 Marshall HS NE East 4:30 pm (V) 

Fri. April 14, 2023 Madison HS NE West  7:00 pm (V) 

Sat. April 15, 2023 Madison HS 10:00 am (JV) 

(SN) Tues April 18, 2023 Johnson HS NE West 7:00 pm (V) 

Wed. April 19, 2023 Basse/McC 5:00 pm (JV) 

 Fri.  April 21, 2023 Churchill HS NE East 4:30 pm (V) 

Sat. April 22, 2023 Churchill HS 10:00 am (JV) 

(SCR) Scrimmage   (TN) Teacher Night   (SB) Spring Break   (SN) Senior Night 

  


